
20
17

_R
_0

REGGIANA RIDUTTORI S.r.l.  

 Via Martiri di Marzabotto,7

42020 - S. Polo d’Enza (RE) - ITALY 

tel. +39.0522.259111 - fax +39.0522.874321 

info@reggianariduttori.com 

Auger Driveswww.reggianariduttori.com



With over 40 years of engineering experience in the agricultu-
ral market, Reggiana Riduttori has developed a dedicated line 
of planetary gearboxes for the rotation of the mixer augers. 
The rugged units are easily installed on wagons, self-propelled 
and stationary machines for feeding and biogas operations.  
We market our units on their strength and reliability.
All of our gearboxes are produced with quality European ma-
terials before being assembled and tested in our headquarters 
in Italy. Our range of planetary gearboxes provide high perfor-
mance with compact dimensions and generous peak torque 
capacities.
Our modular design, comprehensive ratio availability and cu-
stomizable configurations enable Reggiana Riduttori to produ-
ce the most suitable solution for our customers.

AUGER DRIVES

100% Manufactured 
in Italy

Strongest design 
using only top 
European materials

Versatile 
customizable units 

Masters 
in MIXING

STRENGTH and 
COMPACTNESS



TECHNICAL RATINGS
AUGER DRIVE SERIES

TECHNICAL DATA 
AUGER DRIVES series

✓ Modular design
✓ Electric and Hydraulic motor connections
✓ High peak torque capacities
✓ Grease or oil lubricated upper bearing 
✓ Mixing up to 22 m3 on single screw
✓ Wide range of ratios
✓ Labyrinth seal protection
✓ Easy maintenance

TECHNICAL FEATURES

RR1680 A2 VI FL

RR1800 A2 ZI FL

RR1800 A3 ZI FL

RR2100 A3 ZI FL

RR3200 A3 ZI FL

RR1800 A3 ZI FL

RR2100 A3 ZI FL

RR3200 A3 ZI FL

TRAILED

TRAILED

TRAILED

TRAILED

TRAILED

STATIONARY

STATIONARY

STATIONARY

11000 - 14500

13900 - 21600

16500 - 22000

20600 - 24500

30900 - 40200

16700

19000

30000

13600 - 19500

30000

30000

37000

62000

30000

37000

62000

540/1000

540/1000

540/1000

540/1000

540/1000

1500

1500

1500

11.58 - 16.47

14.49 - 23.30

15.60 - 43.84

16.56 - 42.07

24.80 - 42.31

42.00 - 85.80

48.93 - 92.38

43.64 - 90.22

GEARBOX
MODEL

MIXER
TYPE

Continuous 
Torque
T2 Nm

Maximum 
Torque 

T2max Nm

Input speed 
n1 rpm

RATIO

Our independent or synchronized auger drives are available with hydraulic and electric 
motor connections.
Our modular design permits additional pre-reduction stages to be added ahead of our 
right angle section.
The pre-reduction allows for greater ratio flexibility for auger speed control. 
Our right angle sections are also available with/or without a PTO shaft to drive an additio-
nal gearbox on dual screw designs. 

HYDRAULIC AND ELECTRIC SYNCHRONIZED 
AUGERS DRIVES

TRAILED

TRAILED

TRAILED

TRAILED

TRAILED

STATIONARY

STATIONARY

STATIONARY

RR1680 A2 VI FL

RR1800 A2 ZI FL

RR1800 A3 ZI FL

RR2100 A3 ZI FL

RR3200 A3 ZI FL

RR1800 A3 ZI FL

RR2100 A3 ZI FL

RR3200 A3 ZI FL
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254,5
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393

393

523,5

310,5

350,5

444,5

674,5

765

836

835

1046

-

-

-

575

700

540

575
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-

-

-

90

90

90

90
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-

-

-

1”3/4-Z20

1”3/4-Z20

1”3/4-Z20

1”3/4-Z20

1”3/4-Z20

-

-

-

Ø15.5 n°24

Ø17 n°23

Ø17 n°23

Ø17 n°23

Ø22 n°12

Ø17 n°23

Ø17 n°23

Ø22 n°12

M16 n°12

M16 n°20

M16 n°20

M16 n°20

M20 n°18

M16 n°20

M16 n°20

M20 n°18

Ø D1 Ø D2 Ø D3 Ø D6Ø D5Ø D4 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 L1 L2 MF2F1
MIXER 
TYPE

GEARBOX
MODEL

DIMENSIONS [mm]

TRAILED MIXER DRIVE
A3

PTO INPUT

STATIONARY MIXER DRIVE
A3

SAE/IEC/CYL INPUT

TRAILED MIXER DRIVE
A2

PTO INPUT

OUTPUT FLANGE INTERFACE
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 MASTER DISTRIBUTOR

  BRANCH

 RR BRASIL
Reggiana Redutores do Brasil Ltda

 RR USA Inc.

 RR USA Inc.

 RR USA Inc.
 RR USA Inc.

 RR CANADA Inc.

HEADQUARTERS
Boothwyn, PA - United States
www.rrusainc.com

SOUTH EAST
Wilmington, Nc – United States
www.rrusainc.com

MIDWEST
Waukesha, WI– United States
www.rrusainc.comWest Coast

Monroe, Wa – 98272 – United States
www.rrusainc.com

Vaughan, On. L4K 4G3 - Canada
www.rrcanadainc.com

São Paulo - Brazil
www.rrbr.com.br

 RR PACIFIC

 RR SOUTH AFRICA

 RR SLOVAKIA

 RR HOLLAND

www.reggianariduttori.com - e-mail: info@reggianariduttori.com

Johannesbug -  RSA
www.engmc.co.za

Oosterhout  - Netherlands
www.rrholland.nl

Zvolen - SLOVAKIA
www.rrslovakia.sk

 RR INDIA
New Dehli - INDIA
info@reggianariduttori.com

Victoria - Australia
www.rrpacific.com

 RR UK Ltd
I N D U S T R I A L
SILSDEN - West Yorkshire
UNITED KINGDOM
www.reggiana.co.uk

 RR FRANCE 
Thouare Sur Loire - France
www.rrfrance.fr

Global sales network


